




0 ASSEMBLYINSTRUCTION 

123-000260 
HARDWARE LIST 

NO DESCRIPTION QTY 
I JCBCW SCREW M6.3 x 50 mmttu.tc(0 45pcs 
II M4ALLEN KEY � lpc 
Ill HANDLE & SCREW M4 x 20 � -® 2sets 
IV STICKER 0 20pcs 
V Q-FIT Q llQ 8sets 
VI HINGE (C) & SCREW M3.5 x 16 �= 

--
4sets 

VII SHELF SUPPORT ClO) 4pcs 

VIII NAIL < 0 40pcs 
IX 180mm METAL LEG & SCREW M3.5 x 16 r-.... ::; 

�� 4sets 
X 180mm PVC LEG & SCREW M3.5 x 16 0 l=l 2sets 
XI PLASTIC DOWEL (! ) 10pcs 










